Mount Joy Sportsmen's Association Inc. Membership Application



☐ Individual Membership (\$75)	☐ Family Membership (\$125)
☐ Individual Life Membership (\$750)	☐ Family Life Membership (\$1250)
□ New Member Initiation Fee (\$50)	□ Renewal
** Membership Fee's include the use of AL	L club facilities and renew each July **
Last Name:	Date Joined:
First Name & Middle Initial:	NRA Member?
Address:	
City:	_
State: Zip:	_
Phone Number:	_
E-Mail Address:	Date of Birth:
	Amount Paid:
Signature of Applicant:	
***********	**********
Family Member Names: (Spouse & Children	n 18 and under) Date of Birth

All actions of Family members and guests while on club property are the responsibility of the card holder. Membership subject to suspension, and or termination upon review, and approval by the MJSA Board of Directors.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT, WAIVER AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

I,
I further swear and affirm I have experience in handling and using firearms and/or bows and/or air-guns, and I acknowledge that firearms are inherently dangerous and improper handling may result in serious injury or death. I further understand it must always be assumed that any gun is loaded and should not be pointed at, aimed, or directed at anything other than what is intended to be shot. I further acknowledge it is my sole and exclusive responsibility to secure my firearm(s) in a safe, unloaded, locked condition when I am not using them, and to use them responsibility and safely. I further acknowledge if I am not sufficiently experienced to handle or use my firearm(s), or need assistance, I am to consult with a Range Safety officer before use, or consult Mount Joy Sportsmen's Association, Inc., regarding firearm instruction courses.
I further hereby waive any and all claims against Mount Joy Sportsmen's Association, Inc., including, but not limited to, its Officers, Board Members and Range Safety officers from any and all actions whatsoever resulting from the use of firearm(s) by me and/or others including, but not limited to, intentional, reckless or negligent acts, and I further agree to save and hold harmless Mount Joy Sportsmen's Association, Inc., from any and all liability and/or claims and/or damages or expenses (including attorney's fees and legal expenses) that I may sustain or become liable or answerable for, in any way whatsoever, or shall pay upon, or in consequence of, any use of firearm(s) by me or others.
Signature:



Date: _____